

Concord Police Foundation cordially invites you to its

ANNUAL AWARDS DINNER & FUNDRAISER

celebrating the honors and accomplishments of members of the Concord Police Department

FEBRUARY 22, 2024

6:00 PM — Reception

6:30 PM — Dinner

7:00 PM — Program

GREAT WOLF LODGE - CONCORD



Proceeds support our mission to provide financial support, academic assistance and wellness/resilience initiatives to officers and their families.



For more information about Concord Police Foundation and their mission, visit cpdfoundationnc.org or @CPDFoundationNC on social media.

Concord Police Foundation is an independent, non-profit 501(c) 3 organization.